
2010 Fall Angel Training Schedule 
Angel Nuggets 

For more information and to register for these nuggets, contact Ann Gilbert at: 
agilbert@monroecc.edu 

 
 

9/13/2010 

    

What’s New in Angel 7.4 Monday, September 20 6:30PM-7:30PM 12-201 

What’s New in Angel 7.4 Monday, September 28 12:00PM-1:00PM 12-201  

    
Creating a “Manual” 
Gradebook in Angel  

 
Thursday, September 23 

 
10:15AM-11:15AM 

 
12-201 

Creating a “Manual” 
Gradebook in Angel  

 
Friday, October 1 

 
10:15AM-11:15AM 

 
12-201 

Creating a “Manual” 
Gradebook in Angel  

 
Monday, October 4 

 
1:15PM-2:15PM 

 
12-201 

Creating a “Manual” 
Gradebook in Angel  

 
Wednesday, October 13 

 
1:15PM-2:15PM 

 
12-201 

Creating a “Manual” 
Gradebook in Angel  

 
Thursday, October 21 

 
1:15PM-2:15PM 

 
12-201 

Creating a “Manual” 
Gradebook in Angel  

 
Friday, October 29 

 
1:15PM-2:15Pm 

 
12-201 

    
Bulk Grading of Assignments Thursday, September 23 1:15PM-2:15PM 12-201 
Bulk Grading of Assignments Friday, October 1 1:15PM-2:15PM 12-201 
Bulk Grading of Assignments Tuesday, October 5 10:15AM-11:15AM 12-201 
Bulk Grading of Assignments Wednesday, October 13 10:15AM-11:15AM 12-101 
Bulk Grading of Assignments Thursday, October 21 10:15AM-11:15AM 12-201  
Bulk Grading of Assignments Friday, October 29 10:15AM-11:15AM 12-201  
    
Using Rubrics for Grading 7.4 Thursday, September 16 12:00PM-1:00PM 12-201 
Using Rubrics for Grading 7.4 Monday, September 20 12:00PM-1:00PM 12-201 
Using Rubrics for Grading 7.4 Wednesday, September 29 12:00PM-1:00PM 12-201  
Using Rubrics for Grading 7.4 Tuesday, October 5 12:00PM-1:00PM 12-201  
Using Rubrics for Grading 7.4 Friday, October 8 12:00PM-1:00PM 12-201  

 
 
 


